
Pre-elimination Men WM 2015
Rank Name Land Score

1 Oostenbrink, Siem The Netherlands 2884
2 Dick Eijlers The Netherlands 2883
3 Marcel Viand Germany 2856
4 Moritz Tschörtner Germany 2847
5 Oostenbrink, Jan The Netherlands 2845
6 Patrick Haring The Netherlands 2812
7 Cock Tukker The Netherlands 2808
8 Oostenbrink, Sjors The Netherlands 2802
9 Dennis Eijke The Netherlands 2782
10 Eric Mensen The Netherlands 2777
11 Frank Oltmanns Germany 2776
12 Jarno Langerak The Netherlands 2764
13 Andries Duinkerken The Netherlands 2757
14 Jonas Klunder The Netherlands 2754
15 André van der Aart The Netherlands 2752
16 Bert-Jan Walaardt The Netherlands 2736
17 Iko van Elburg The Netherlands 2735
18 Fabian Oltmanns Germany 2724
19 Pieter Euverman The Netherlands 2718
20 Gradus Mensen The Netherlands 2711
21 Eddie Pas The Netherlands 2710
22 Wery Kersten The Netherlands 2710
23 Michel Terwijn The Netherlands 2705
24 Jelle Elzinga The Netherlands 2690
25 Marco Grauer Germany 2689
26 Paul van den Berg The Netherlands 2682
27 Arnold Schultz Germany 2647
28 Matthias Oltmanns Germany 2639
29 Jans Sloots The Netherlands 2628
30 Ger Stoelhorst The Netherlands 2621
31 Johan Klefelt Sweden 2616
32 Nico Stuut The Netherlands 2611



Pre-elimination Men WM 2015
Rank Name Land Score

33 Jan Růžička Czech Republic 2611
34 Bernd von Hammel Germany 2602
35 Thomas Meisel Germany 2600
36 Cord Gramberg Germany 2589
37 Eltjo Meijer The Netherlands 2572
38 Oostenbrink, Marcel The Netherlands 2570
39 Frederik Meißel Germany 2566
40 Hendrik Meißel  Germany 2559
41 Koeroo Rene The Netherlands 2556
42 Jörg Zernitz Germany 2550
43 Leendert Wingelaar The Netherlands 2547
44 Michael Klein Germany 2538
45 Albert Van Urk The Netherlands 2525
46 Uwe Neumann Germany 2506
47 Christian Johansson Sweden 2500
48 Krzysztof Lemański Poland 2469
49 Roelf Hekman The Netherlands 2466
50 Freek van Duin The Netherlands 2455
51 Josef Ženčák Czech Republic 2448
52 Robert Ekstrand Sweden 2428
53 Günter Hasselhorn Germany 2428
54 Jürgen Halfmann Germany 2427
55 Luud van Gils The Netherlands 2424
56 Radek Kučera Czech Republic 2424
57 Horst Köster Germany 2422
58 Jan Brat The Netherlands 2413
59 Ryszard Sobków Poland 2378
60 Micke Persson Sweden 2372
61 Ventrella Denis France 2150
62 Creux Joël France 2110
63 Baek Hil Hyun South Korea 1877
64 Heo Sang Bok South Korea 1845



Head tournament Men WM 2015

Round 1

Board Ranking Name Result Board Ranking Name Result

1 Oostenbrink, Siem 10 17 Iko van Elburg 10
64 Heo Sang Bok 0 48 Krzysztof Lemański 4

2 Dick Eijlers 10 18 Fabian Oltmanns 10
63 Baek Hil Hyun 0 47 Christian Johansson 2

3 Marcel Viand 10 19 Pieter Euverman 10
62 Creux Joël 0 46 Uwe Neumann 0

4 Moritz Tschörtner 10 20 Gradus Mensen 9
61 Ventrella Denis 0 45 Albert Van Urk 3

5 Oostenbrink, Jan 10 21 Eddie Pas 10
60 Micke Persson 2 44 Michael Klein 2

6 Patrick Haring 10 22 Wery Kersten 10
59 Ryszard Sobków 0 43 Leendert Wingelaar 6

7 Cock Tukker 10 23 Michel Terwijn 9
58 Jan Brat 0 42 Jörg Zernitz 1

8 Oostenbrink, Sjors 10 24 Jelle Elzinga 1
57 Horst Köster 2 41 Koeroo Rene 925
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Head tournament Men WM 2015

9 Dennis Eijke 10 25 Marco Grauer 10
56 Radek Kučera 0 40 Hendrik Meißel  2

10 Eric Mensen 10 26 Paul van den Berg 10
55 Luud van Gils 0 39 Frederik Meißel 2

11 Frank Oltmanns 10 27 Arnold Schultz 4
54 Jürgen Halfmann 0 38 Oostenbrink, Marcel 10

12 Jarno Langerak 10 28 Matthias Oltmanns 9
53 Günter Hasselhorn 2 37 Eltjo Meijer 7

13 Andries Duinkerken 10 29 Jans Sloots 10
52 Robert Ekstrand 2 36 Cord Gramberg 6

14 Jonas Klunder 10 30 Ger Stoelhorst 10
51 Josef Ženčák 4 35 Thomas Meisel 6

15 André van der Aart 10 31 Johan Klefelt 9
50 Freek van Duin 6 34 Bernd von Hammel 3

16 Bert-Jan Walaardt 10 32 Nico Stuut 10
49 Roelf Hekman 0 33 Jan Růžička 6
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Head tournament Men WM 2015

Round 2
Board Ranking Name Result Board Ranking Name Result

1 Oostenbrink, Siem 10 9 Dennis Eijke 10
32 Nico Stuut 0 24 Koeroo Rene 4

2 Dick Eijlers 10 10 Eric Mensen 10
31 Johan Klefelt 2 23 Michel Terwijn 0

3 Marcel Viand 10 11 Frank Oltmanns 6
30 Ger Stoelhorst 4 22 Wery Kersten 10

4 Moritz Tschörtner 10 12 Jarno Langerak 8
29 Jans Sloots 4 21 Eddie Pas 10

5 Oostenbrink, Jan 10 13 Andries Duinkerken 7
28 Matthias Oltmanns 2 20 Gradus Mensen 9

6 Patrick Haring 10 14 Jonas Klunder 0
27 Oostenbrink, Marcel 6 19 Pieter Euverman 10

7 Cock Tukker 9 15 André van der Aart 8
26 Paul van den Berg 1 18 Fabian Oltmanns 10

8 Oostenbrink, Sjors 3 16 Bert-Jan Walaardt 9
25 Marco Grauer 9 17 Iko van Elburg 3
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Head tournament Men WM 2015

Round 3
Board Ranking Name Result Board Ranking Name Result

1 Oostenbrink, Siem 10 5 Oostenbrink, Jan 9
16 Bert-Jan Walaardt 2 12 Eddie Pas 7

2 Dick Eijlers 10 6 Patrick Haring 10
15 Fabian Oltmanns 2 11 Wery Kersten 4

3 Marcel Viand 10 7 Cock Tukker 10
14 Pieter Euverman 2 10 Eric Mensen 0

4 Moritz Tschörtner 10 8 Marco Grauer 10
13 Gradus Mensen 4 9 Dennis Eijke 8
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Head tournament Men WM 2015

Quarter Finals
Board Ranking Name Result Board Ranking Name Result

1 Oostenbrink, Siem 10 3 Marcel Viand 2
8 Marco Grauer 4 6 Patrick Haring 10

2 Dick Eijlers 10 4 Moritz Tschörtner 10
7 Cock Tukker 4 5 Oostenbrink, Jan 6
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Head tournament Men WM 2015

Semi Finals
Board Ranking Name Result

1 Oostenbrink, Siem 11
4 Moritz Tschörtner 3

2 Dick Eijlers 11
3 Patrick Haring 54
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Head tournament Men WM 2015

Finals
Board Ranking Name Result

1 Oostenbrink, Siem 14
2 Dick Eijlers 10

3 Patrick Haring 1
4 Moritz Tschörtner 9
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Head tournament Men WM 2015

End position WM Men
1 Oostenbrink, Siem
2 Dick Eijlers
3 Moritz Tschörtner
4 Patrick Haring


